
Spelling Unit 3
Plural Noun Patterns

Rules:  If a noun ends with a vowel + y, add “s” to make it plural.
Example:  toy - toys     play - plays

If a noun ends with a consonant + y, you must change the “y” to “i” and add “es.  This 
rule also applies to verbs

Example:  bunny - bunnies      try-tries

1.  babies
2.   puppies
3.   stories
4.   ponies
5.   parties
6.   countries
7.   pennies
8.   ladies
9.   diaries
10.  galleries
11.  birthdays
12.  delays
13.  journeys
14.  monkeys
15.  keys
16.  displays

Challenge Words
17.  dictionaries
18.  canaries
19.   emergencies
20.   accessories
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